Date Issued
06/01/2023

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

06/02/2023

06/02/2023

06/02/2023

06/05/2023

06/07/2023

06/10/2023

06/12/2023

06/14/2023

06/14/2023

06/14/2023

06/14/2023

06/26/2023

06/28/2023

Permit Number
2023-082

2023-083

2023-084

2023-087

2023-089

2023-090

2023-088

2023-081

2023-091

2023-092

2023-085

2023-086

2023-095

2023-096

2023-098

2023-094

Monthly Issued

Permit Type
REROOFING

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX

MECHANICAL

REROOFING

PRELIMINARY
PREP OR
DEMOLITION
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

Site Address
210 N ASPEN ST

320 SPINE ST 6

747 W PACIFIC
AVE 527

122 SOAK ST G

700 W COLORADO
AVE 242-C1

514 W Pacific B

737 W GALENA
AVE
746 PROSPECT
AVE

207 E GREGORY
AVE

231 N TOWNSEND
ST

255 S SPRUCE ST

255 S SPRUCE ST

m

255 S SPRUCE ST

n

798 PROSPECT
AVE

210 N ASPEN ST

771 PROSPECT
AVE

Project Name
210 N Aspen Re
Roof

Rivercrown 6 Deck
Repair

TL 527 Window
replacement

122 'S
OAK/HISTORIC
Window

700 W Colorado
242 Fire Lid Repair

Hein Window
Replacement

Bydand Boiler
replacement

746 Prospect Re-
Roof

207 E Gregory
Shed Removal

LUKE Window
Replacement

Beaver Pond Unit G

CHOA / Swierenga
Window
Replacement
Beaver Pond E
Window
Replacement
Beaver Pond F -
CHOA Window
Replacement

Mueller Remodel

Jorgensen Garage
Fire Repair

771 Prospect Deck

Valuation Class
$50,165.00

$12,330.00

$910.00

$64,266.00

$4,000.00

$10,000.00

$12,730.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,539.00

$8,921.08

$18,740.00

$7,900.00

$305,667.40

$1,500.00

$45,000.00

$576,668.48



