

Monthly Issued

Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Project Name	Valuation Class
06/01/2023	2023-082	REROOFING	210 N ASPEN ST	210 N Aspen Re Roof	\$50,165.00
06/01/2023	2023-083	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	320 S PINE ST 6	Rivercrown 6 Deck Repair	\$12,330.00
06/01/2023	2023-084	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	747 W PACIFIC AVE 527	TL 527 Window replacement	\$910.00
06/02/2023	2023-087	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	122 S OAK ST G	122 S OAK/HISTORIC Window	\$64,266.00
06/02/2023	2023-089	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	700 W COLORADO AVE 242-C1	700 W Colorado 242 Fire Lid Repair	\$4,000.00
06/02/2023	2023-090	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	514 W Pacific B	Hein Window Replacement	\$10,000.00
06/05/2023	2023-088	MECHANICAL	737 W GALENA AVE	Bydand Boiler replacement	\$12,730.00
06/07/2023	2023-081	REROOFING	746 PROSPECT AVE	746 Prospect Re-Roof	\$25,000.00
06/10/2023	2023-091	PRELIMINARY PREP OR DEMOLITION	207 E GREGORY AVE	207 E Gregory Shed Removal	\$5,000.00
06/12/2023	2023-092	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	231 N TOWNSEND ST	LUKE Window Replacement	\$4,539.00
06/14/2023	2023-085	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	255 S SPRUCE ST G	Beaver Pond Unit G CHOA / Swierenga Window Replacement	\$8,921.08
06/14/2023	2023-086	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	255 S SPRUCE ST E	Beaver Pond E Window Replacement	\$18,740.00
06/14/2023	2023-095	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	255 S SPRUCE ST F	Beaver Pond F - CHOA Window Replacement	\$7,900.00
06/14/2023	2023-096	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	798 PROSPECT AVE	Mueller Remodel	\$305,667.40
06/26/2023	2023-098	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	210 N ASPEN ST	Jorgensen Garage Fire Repair	\$1,500.00
06/28/2023	2023-094	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	771 PROSPECT AVE	771 Prospect Deck	\$45,000.00
					\$576,668.48